Kinocranes AN Series Seamless
Conductor Rail System
Uninterrupted Power for Modern Crane Operations
Website:  www.kinocranes.com
ww
w.
ki
no

diverse load requirements.
Part 1:The Conductor Backbone
A Flawless Path for Continuous Power
Rigid PVC Jacket
ANotebookLMKNCRANES
ww
w.
ki
no
cr
an
es
.c
om
Type Poles Conductor Cross Section(mm²) Max.Current(A) Cat.-No.
AN761004 4 4×10mm² 50A 761004
AN761504 4 3×15mm²+1×10mm² 80A 761504
AN762004 4 3×20mm²+1×10mm² 100A 762004
AN762504 4 3×25mm²+1×10mm² 120A 762504
AN763504 4 3×35mm²+1×15mm² 140A 763504
Type Poles Conductor Cross Section(mm²) Max.Current(A) Cat.-No.
AN761003 3 3×10mm² 50A 761003
AN761503 3 3×15mm² 80A 761503
AN762003 3 3×20mm² 100A 762003
AN762503 3 3×25mm² 120A 762503
Conductor Rail Technical Specifications - 1
AN4P Body(Indoor only) |Rating:660V,50A-140A
AN3P Body(Indoor only) |Rating:660V,50A-120A
ANotebookLMKNCRANES
ww
w.
ki
no
cr
an
es
.c
om
Type Poles Conductor Cross Section(mm²) Max.Current(A) Cat.-No.
AN761005 5 5×10mm² 50A 761005
AN761505 5 5×15mm²or 3×15mm²+2×10mm² 80A 761505
AN762005 5 5×20mm²or 3×20mm²+2×10mm² 100A 762005
AN762505 5 5×25mm²or 3×25mm²+2×10mm² 120A 762505
Type Poles Conductor Cross Section(mm²) Max.Current(A) Cat.-No.
AN761002 2 3×10mm² 50A 761002
AN761502 2 3×15mm² 80A 761502
Conductor Rail Technical Specifications - 2
AN5P Body(Indoor only) |Rating:660V,50A-140A
AN2P Body(Indoor only) |Rating:660V,50A-120A
ANotebookLMKNCRANES

Automatic Tensioning: The spring-loaded End
Tensioner maintains optimal conductor tension
across varying ambient temperatures,preventing
sagging and ensuring perfect collector contact.
KNCRANES
ww
w.
ki
no
cr
an
es
.c
om
Type Model Rating Weight (kg) Cat.-No.
AN768003 3P 660V120A 1.60 768003
AN768013 3P 660V120A 1.75 768013
AN768004 4P 660V120A 2.05 768004
AN768014 4P 660V120A 2.25 768014
AN768023 3P 660V140A 1.75 768023
AN768033 3P 660V140A 2.10 768033
AN768024 4P 660V140A 2.25 768024
AN768034 4P 660V140A 2.45 768034
Support &Feeding Component Specifications
Type Model Weight(kg) Material Cat.-No.
AN768503 3P 50A-120A 0.070 Plastic 768503
AN768513 3P 140A 0.068 Plastic 768513
AN768504 4P 50A-120A 0.080 Plastic 768504
AN768514 4P 140A 0.078 Plastic 768514
Type Model Rating Weight(kg) Cat.-No.
AN768303 3P 660V100A 0.20 768303
AN768304 4P 660V100A 0.25 768304
Jointing Box(Line Feeding)
End Tensioner(End Feeding)
Hanger Clamp
KNCRANES